
NO NAME E-MAIL ID BLOOD GROUP
2 Mesba Uddin Ahmed (Shams) shams_555s@yahoo.com B+
3 Rashed Ahmed (Anjan) anajan7165@yahoo.com O+
4 Md. Ziaur Rahman Khan mithun_33@hotmail.com B+
5 Moin Bias alignbias@yahoo.com
6 Mohammad Zahid Hassan xahid_18@yahoo.com B+
7 Shakera Sultana shakera0114@yahoo.com B+
8 Sabrina Farah Kaisar (Reea) sfarahr@yahoo.com A+
9 Hussain Abdullah rocker_saba@yahoo.com B+

10 Sirajum Munera min_soul_1106@yahoo.com AB+
11 Md. Al- Imran al.imran94@yahoo.com
12 Mohammad Tamzid Siddique tamzid11@gmail.com O+
13 Kh. Sirajus Salekin
14 Md. Golam Kibria
15 Fauzul Kabir (Tousif) O+
16 Ezaz Ahmed Raihan O+
17 Shahreen Hoque shahreen_hoque@yahoo.com B+
18 A.S.M Zafar zafar55n@gmail.com
19 Mehedi Hossain B+
20 Atish Saha
21 Md. Ahsan Habib habib_libra@yahoo.com
22 Md. Sabique Mohtadi okkhor_sm@hotmail.com A+
23 Md. Zubaer Rahman james_rahman@hotmail.com O+
24 Z. Jubaidul Alam zubaedulalam@ymail.com B+
25 Nur Mohammad Ali Chisty Nmachisty@yahoo.com
26 Ruhul Amin Aminruhul92@yahoo.com O+
27 Md. Habibur Rahman Maheen hrahman89@gmail.com
28 Aminur Rahman Khan (Partho) parthokhan@rocketmail.com
29 Fuwad Hassan fuwad.hassan@gamail.com O+
30 Moin Bias alignbias@yahoo.com
31 Zawad Abedin zawadabedin@gmil.com B+
32 Sumaiya Afreen afreen2017@yahoo.com B+
33 Iqbal Hossain Shimul shimul_2021@yahoo.com A+
34 A.K.M. Tanzir Sohrab(Rashed) tanzir.sohrab@gmail.com A+
35 Gazi Ashrafur Rahman gazishuvo@rocketmail.com O+
36 K.A. Hasib rafin1212@live.com O+
37 Saqueeb Hossain saqueebhossain@yahoo.com A+
38 Srejan Dey Dhrupad srejon_dey@yahoo.com A+
39 Md. Ziaur Rahman Khan mithun_33@hotmail.com B+
40 Anik Sinha anik_txb@hotmail.com O+
41 Asif Hossain as.if.kop@live.com B+
42 Tanzid Hussain tanzid4051@yahoo.com.au AB+
43 Sajib Kumar Roy materialisticy@yahoo.com B+
44 M. Zawad zawad101@hotmail.com A+
45 Habiba Rashid habiba_rashid_mim@yahoo.comO+
46 Md. Aminul Islam aminbinkhalil@yahoo.com O+
47 Md. Mushfiqur Rahman Nabid nabid@live.com B+
48 Amit Shuvro mr.devil47@yahoo.com B+
49 Afrina Islam Tushil afrinaislam24@yahoo.com O+
50 Md. Nafis Bin Islam mdnafis.binislam@gmail.com O+



51 Al-Amin Shuvo amin.shuvo@yahoo.com A+
52 Saimum Bin Sarker saimum_thirsty@yahoo.com B+
53 Joyita Tasnia Islam joyitasnia@yahoo.com AB-
54 Ashara Mubashshara prova_sweetangel@yahoo.com A+
55 Faria Haque faria1116@yahoo.com A+
56 Md. Ekramul Hossain Khan envy_greed@yahoo.com B+
57 Nishat Farzana nfarzana_91@hotmail.com B+
58 Tashin Ahmed tasin@samepinch.in B+
59 Sarjana Sarwat sarjanasarwat@ymail.com O+
60 Mohammod Ali anik.moan@yahoo.com O+
61 Shamsul Arefin Tawfiq sa.tawfiq@yahoo.com B+
62 Md. Rabius Sunny sunnymcc2010@gmail.com B+
63 Sabrina Arfa serathicmaiden@hotmail.com O+
64 Tasnuva Tarannum taz_tarannum@hotmail.com O+
65 Maisha Maliha mayflora91@gmail.com O+
66 Md. Samiul Hossain B+
67 Adnan Khan adnankhan_91@live.com O+
68 Farha Eusuf farha_eusuf@yahoo.com B+
69 Md. Masud Parvez AB+
70 Md. Aman Uddin juboraz1206@yahoo.com B+
71 Atiqur Rahman Riad riad_9184@yahoo.com B+
72 Alif Shahriar alif_shariar@yahoo.com A+
73 Robiul Qayum Mozumder tarce_mozumder@yahoo.com O+
74 Mahmudul Hasan Asif asifhassan28@ymail.com O+
75 Mazharul Islam akib.mazharul@yahoo.com B+
76 Chowdhury Hasan Ibne Obayed sajib.hasan@yahoo.com AB+
77 Mousumi Islam Mita O+
78 Asif Ahmed asif.tomo@yahoo.com A+
79 Shamsul Arifin arifin_hmd@yahoo.com B+
80 MD.Kamruzzaman kmunna98@gmail.com B+
81 Hasnaeen MD.Sharifuddin Rifat rifathasnaeen@yahoo.com A+
82 Mohammad Hossain Babu md.babu2153@yahoo.com
83 Turiqul Islam Khan play.nsu.13@gmail.com B+
84 Abdur Rahman aymon_60@yahoo.com A+
85 Arifur Rahman arorinbd@yahoo.com B+
86 MD.Arifur Rahman arrifr4@gmail.com A+
87 Hasib Ahmed hasib_imperial@yahoo.com O+
88 MD.Sohel Rana rezasohel51@yahoo.com B+
89 Rumana Ahmed Bushra bushra_brac@yahoo.com B+
90 Al Mobin mobin002@yahoo.com O+
91 M.M.Haque (Badhan) morshedul.haque@gmail.com O+
92 Sonia Sultana nambi.nafa@yahoo.com B+
93 Sayma Sharmen saymasharmen@yahoo.com AB+
94 Istiak Sheraj Shovon istiakshovon@yahoo.com
95 MD.Jafrul Kuddus (Nijum) nijumRG@gmail.com O+
96 Nazim Uddin Nazimuddin.willer@yahoo.com A+
97 Shanaz Parvin shanaz.parvin@gmail.com B+
98 Israt Jahan jahanishrat72@yahoo.com
99 Engr. SK. Shahin Rahman shahin@squregroup.com A+

100 MD.Afzal Hossain Chowdhury stormina_desert@live.com O+
101 Mainul Hossain asif.milestone@yahoo.com A+



102 Mrs. Sufia Babul AB-
103 Arif Mahmood PJ_arif89@yahoo.com O+
104 Mustakin Munir diptesharip@yahoo.com O-
105 Muhtasim Fuad Ratul muhtasin143@yahoo.com B+
106 Sanjida Rahman KWL_sanju@yahoo.com A+
107 MD. Shumon Iftikher shumonifti@gmail.com
108 Mohammad Ashraful Zaman aztarin736@hotmail.com B+
109 Leo. Arun Kanti Howlader arun.ariun@yahoo.com A+
110 Shakera Hannan Chowdhury shakera_chowdhury@yahoo.comO+
111 Juthi Ahmed juthi_j@yahoo.com B+
112 Tanvir Ahmed Titu titutanvirahmad016@gmail.comO+
113 Sabbir Muhammad Saleh saleh.sabbir@yahoo.com B+
114 MD. Monjurul Alam monjurulalam12@yahoo.com A+
115 Syed Mohiuddin Tanvir syed_mohiuddintanvir@yahoo.comB+
116 Anonna Aziz dreamgal aziz@yahoo.com O+
117 Rasheda Aziz mohona.aziz@yahoo.com O+
118 MD. Sabbir Hossain Sabbir.hossion@gmail.com O+
119 Joynul Abedin abedin_dsdu@yahoo.com B+
120 MD. Rabiul Islam Rabi eco.rabi@gmail.com O+
121 Shaiuh. Sadi. Samrat sadi.samrat@hotmail.com O-
122 MD. Babul Sheikh A+
123 Shatil Hasan shatil1411@hotmail.com B+
124 MD. Ahsanul Haque Khandaker assadul13@yahoo.com B+
125 A.T.M. Omor Faruq omor.mkt.du@gmail.com B+
126 MD. Danai Rafi danailbatista@hotmail.com O+
127 Mahinul Islam Meem mahin_119@hotmail.com O+
128 Md. Samiul Arefin Zillani zillani@live.com O+
129 Diptano Saha diptano.saha201o@gmail.com AB+
130 Khalid Yahyea khalidyahya06@yahoo.com A-
131 Nahid Rahman nahid.rahman.omi@gmail.com A+
132 Abdullah Ibne Hossain (Sakin) sakin24@live.com O+


